119 Wellend Villas
Springfield Road

Brighton BN1 6BT
Martin_hobbs@hotmail.com
Mobile 07771 712106
Equity Member

Martin Hobbs

Height 6ft 1in
Eyes Hazel Brown
Hair Grey/Brown
Playing Age 40-55
Agent MCS Agency
Agent Tel 020 7734 9995

RADA’s European ACT, Impulse Theatre Co. (Scott Williams), Actor’s Centre, NWS Theatre School

Production

Medieval Murder Mysteries
Histories Ultimate Spies
Black Book

Inquisition

Treasurest
Forgiveness

Peter

Unwelcome*

The Vanguard

Breaking Through
Hellix

Blackbird

St George and the Dragon
The Story of Easter
Gawain and the Green Knight
Double Whammy

Hamlet

Kingdom Come

Art

Return to Skeleton Bay
Treasure Island

Pirates of Skeleton Bay
The Merchant of Venice
Sunlight at Midnight
Ancient Lights

Macbeth

Three Sisters

The Killer

Another World

Out of the Shadows
Public/Private

The Angel and the Paginator

Down and Out in Paris & London

Grief Encounter

Name
Brighton Meisner

hamsterJAM Productions Ltd

T 'Award of Excellence' from Accolade

Role

Various Murderers
Antoine Rossignol
The Man

Thomas de Torquemada
David

Jon

Tony

Chris

Tracker

Kevin Bell

Jesus

Ray

Robert the Lucky
Jesus

Gawain

Tony
Polonius/Ghost
Sexton Harstad
Marc

Captain Birdsnest
Long John Silver
Captain Birdsnest
Duke/Arragon/Balthasar
Naji

Thaddeus
Banquo

Vershinin

Peter Sutcliffe
Chris

Danny

Mark
Sweeney/Basildon
Paddy/Charlie/Valentine
Mick

Business

Teaching and Promoting the Meisner Technique

Director

Brice Burgess
Bruce Burgess
Dan Storey
Bruce Burgess

Theatre/Company
Like a Shot

Like a Shot

Guts and Glory Films
Like a Shot

Ben MurrayWatson Attercop Productions

Thom Undrell
Sanjay Kumar
Stefan Smith
Matthew Hope
Mike Raggett
Chris Barfoot

Sam Chittenden
Jeff Baker Snr
Susan Hayter
Adam Des Forges
Phil Fox

Aileen Gonsalves
Scott Williams
Scott Williams
Kieron Smith
Eddie Roberts
Vikki Sparkes
Aileen Gonsalves
Sami Metwasi
Scott Williams
Kate Hazel

Niki Flacks

Phillip Lee Fox
Phillip Lee Fox
Tony Craze
Phillip Lee Fox
William Rowsey
John Twyford
Celine Griscom

in Brighton and the South Coast.
Producing theatrical productions and events

specialising in historical or mythological themes  Writer/ Producer/ Actor
*Chris - Best Actor Charlotte Horror Festival 2012

Bright Films

Praline Pictures

Dark Hour Pictures
Propagandal/Lionsgate
ClO

Phoenix Films

Pretty Villain Productions
hamsterJAM Productions
Salisbury Cathedral
hamsterJAM Productions
Outside Edge

Butterfly Theatre Company
Impulse Theatre Company
Impulse/Barons Court Theatre
SGA/Legoland

Playgroup Italy
SGA/Legoland

C Company/Bridewell Theatre
Palestine Theatre in Motion
Impulse Theatre Company
Alchemy Productions
Impulse Theatre Company
Fifth Wall

Tour/The Globe

Outside Edge (Tour)

The Tricycle Theatre
Camden People’s Theatre
Burton Taylor Theatre

The Komedia

Role
Teacher and Course Director

Company Director/ Director/

Year
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2006
2005
1999

2016
2016
2016
2015
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2003
2003
2001
2000
1998

Year
2009
-2017
2015
-2017

Improvising, Devising, Puppetry, Teaching, Facilitating, Roleplay, Singing (High Baritone)




