Martin Hobbs

119 Wellend Villas Springfield Road Brighton BN1 6BT Martin_hobbs@hotmail.com

Mobile 07771 712106

Equity Member

Training

RADA's European ACT, Impulse Theatre Co. (Scott Williams), Actor's Centre, NW5 Theatre School

Height

Playing Age

Agent Tel

Eyes

Hair

Agent

6ft 1in

40-55

Hazel Brown

Grey/Brown

MCS Agency

020 7734 9995

Film and Television

Production	Role	Director	Theatre/Company	Year
Medieval Murder Mysteries	Various Murderers	Brice Burgess	Like a Shot	2015
Histories Ultimate Spies	Antoine Rossignol	Bruce Burgess	Like a Shot	2014
Black Book	The Man	Dan Storey	Guts and Glory Films	2014
Inquisition	Thomas de Torquemada	Bruce Burgess	Like a Shot	2013
Treasures†	David	Ben MurrayWatson	Attercop Productions	2012
Forgiveness	Jon	Thom Undrell	Bright Films	2011
Peter	Tony	Sanjay Kumar	Praline Pictures	2010
Unwelcome*	Chris	Stefan Smith	Dark Hour Pictures	2009
The Vanguard	Tracker	Matthew Hope	Propaganda/Lionsgate	2006
Breaking Through	Kevin Bell	Mike Raggett	CIO	2005
Hellix	Jesus	Chris Barfoot	Phoenix Films	1999

Theatre

Blackbird	Ray	Sam Chittenden	Pretty Villain Productions	2016
St George and the Dragon	Robert the Lucky	Jeff Baker Snr	hamsterJAM Productions	2016
The Story of Easter	Jesus	Susan Hayter	Salisbury Cathedral	2016
Gawain and the Green Knight	Gawain	Adam Des Forges	hamsterJAM Productions	2015
Double Whammy	Tony	Phil Fox	Outside Edge	2013
Hamlet	Polonius/Ghost	Aileen Gonsalves	Butterfly Theatre Company	2013
Kingdom Come	Sexton Harstad	Scott Williams	Impulse Theatre Company	2013
Art	Marc	Scott Williams	Impulse/Barons Court Theatre	2012
Return to Skeleton Bay	Captain Birdsnest	Kieron Smith	SGA/Legoland	2011
Treasure Island	Long John Silver	Eddie Roberts	Playgroup Italy	2010
Pirates of Skeleton Bay	Captain Birdsnest	Vikki Sparkes	SGA/Legoland	2010
The Merchant of Venice	Duke/Arragon/Balthasar	Aileen Gonsalves	C Company/Bridewell Theatre	2008
Sunlight at Midnight	Naji	Sami Metwasi	Palestine Theatre in Motion	2007
Ancient Lights	Thaddeus	Scott Williams	Impulse Theatre Company	2007
Macbeth	Banquo	Kate Hazel	Alchemy Productions	2006
Three Sisters	Vershinin	Niki Flacks	Impulse Theatre Company	2006
The Killer	Peter Sutcliffe	Phillip Lee Fox	Fifth Wall	2005
Another World	Chris	Phillip Lee Fox	Tour/The Globe	2004
Out of the Shadows	Danny	Tony Craze	Outside Edge (Tour)	2003
Public/Private	Mark	Phillip Lee Fox	The Tricycle Theatre	2003
The Angel and the Paginator	Sweeney/Basildon	William Rowsey	Camden People's Theatre	2001
Down and Out in Paris & London	Paddy/Charlie/Valentine	John Twyford	Burton Taylor Theatre	2000
Grief Encounter	Mick	Celine Griscom	The Komedia	1998

Companies

Name	Business	Role	Year
Brighton Meisner	Teaching and Promoting the Meisner Technique	Teacher and Course Director	2009
	in Brighton and the South Coast.		-2017
hamsterJAM Productions Ltd	Producing theatrical productions and events	Company Director/ Director/	2015
	specialising in historical or mythological themes	Writer/ Producer/ Actor	-2017
+ !Award of Evenllopee! from Assolade	*Chric D	ant Antor Charletta Harror Footiya	1 2012

† 'Award of Excellence' from Accolade

*Chris - Best Actor Charlotte Horror Festival 2012

Skills

Improvising, Devising, Puppetry, Teaching, Facilitating, Roleplay, Singing (High Baritone)